Start Time
10:15
10:15
10:45
10:53
11:.01
11:21
11:25
11:35
12:15

15:45
15:45
15:51
15:57
16:00
16:05
16:15
16:30
17:05
17:15

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:46
10:52
10:58
11:06
11:10
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
12:00
12:11
12:17
12:20
12:23
12:29
12:35

VENRES MANA
Event Gender
3000m Race Walk
Shot Put
60m Hurdles (0,91)
60m Hurdles (0,84)
3000m
3000m
Long Jump
High Jump
Shot Put
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VENRES TARDE
Shot Put
400m
400m
400m
High Jump
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
Long Jump
1000m
800m

=== <L =

SABADO MANA
High Jump
1500m
Triple Jump
1500m
1500m
1500m
60m
60m
60m
60m
400m
Triple Jump
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
High Jump
60m
60m
Long Jump
60m
60m
60m

T =ssg=sg=s<¢KEL

Virtus Class
-1
-2
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-1
-3
-1
-2
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-2
-2
-3
-3
-1
-3
-2
-3
-2
-1
-1

Round
Final
Final

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Final
Final
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal

Pentathlon

Final
Final

Pentathlon

Pentathlon

Pentathlon

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final




15:45
15:45
15:45
15:51
15:57
16:03
16:09
16:15
16:21
16:40
16:48
16:55
16:55
17:05
17:17

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:08
10:16
10:24
10:32
10:40
10:50
10:56
11:02
11:08
11:14
11:20
11:26
11:30
11:32
11:38
11:40
12:30
12:33
12:40
12:47

SABADO TARDE
Long Jump
Shot Put
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
800m
800m
Long Jump
Shot Put
4x200m Relays
4x200m Relays
DOMINGO
60m
Pole Vault
Long Jump
60m
800m
800m
800m
800m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
Long Jump
200m
200m
Shot Put
Shot Put
4x400m Relays
Long Jump
4x400m Relays
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-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-2
-1
-1
-1

-2
-1
-1
-2
-1
-1
-2
-3
-1
-1
-1
-1
-2
-2
-2
-2
-3
-3
-2
-2
-1
-1
-1

Final
Final
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Final
Final
Final
Final

Triathlon
Final
Final

Triathlon
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final B
Final A
Final B
Final A
Final

Final B
Final A

Triathlon
Final
Final
Final

Triathlon
Final
Final
Final




