

VENRES MAÑA				
Start Time	Event	Gender	Virtus Class	Round
10:15	3000m Race Walk	M	II-1	Final
10:15	Shot Put	M	II-2	Final
10:45	60m Hurdles (0,91)	M	II-1	Pentathlon
10:53	60m Hurdles (0,84)	W	II-1	Pentathlon
11:01	3000m	W	II-1	Final
11:21	3000m	M	II-1	Final
11:25	Long Jump	M	II-1	Pentathlon
11:35	High Jump	W	II-1	Pentathlon
12:15	Shot Put	M	II-1	Pentathlon
VENRES TARDE				
15:45	Shot Put	W	II-1	Pentathlon
15:45	400m	M	II-1	Semifinal
15:51	400m	M	II-1	Semifinal
15:57	400m	M	II-1	Semifinal
16:00	High Jump	M	II-1	Pentathlon
16:05	60m Hurdles	M	II-1	Final
16:15	60m Hurdles	W	II-1	Final
16:30	Long Jump	W	II-1	Pentathlon
17:05	1000m	M	II-1	Pentathlon
17:15	800m	W	II-1	Pentathlon
SABADO MAÑA				
10:00	High Jump	M	II-1	Final
10:00	1500m	M	II-3	Final
10:00	Triple Jump	W	II-1	Final
10:10	1500m	M	II-2	Final
10:20	1500m	W	II-1	Final
10:30	1500m	M	II-1	Final
10:40	60m	W	II-1	Semifinal
10:46	60m	W	II-1	Semifinal
10:52	60m	M	II-1	Semifinal
10:58	60m	M	II-1	Semifinal
11:06	400m	W	II-1	Final
11:10	Triple Jump	M	II-1	Final
11:12	400m	M	II-1	Final
11:18	400m	W	II-2	Final
11:24	400m	M	II-2	Final
11:30	400m	W	II-3	Final
11:36	400m	M	II-3	Final
12:00	High Jump	W	II-1	Final
12:11	60m	M	II-3	Final
12:17	60m	W	II-2	Final
12:20	Long Jump	M	II-3	Final
12:23	60m	M	II-2	Final
12:29	60m	W	II-1	Final
12:35	60m	M	II-1	Final

SABADO TARDE				
15:45	Long Jump	W	II-2	Final
15:45	Shot Put	M	II-1 II-3	Final
15:45	200m	W	II-1	Semifinal
15:51	200m	W	II-1	Semifinal
15:57	200m	W	II-1	Semifinal
16:03	200m	M	II-1	Semifinal
16:09	200m	M	II-1	Semifinal
16:15	200m	M	II-1	Semifinal
16:21	200m	M	II-1	Semifinal
16:40	800m	M	II-1	Semifinal
16:48	800m	M	II-1	Semifinal
16:55	Long Jump	M	II-2	Final
16:55	Shot Put	W	II-1	Final
17:05	4x200m Relays	W	II-1	Final
17:17	4x200m Relays	M	II-1	Final
DOMINGO MAÑA				
10:00	60m	W	II-2	Triathlon
10:00	Pole Vault	M	II-1	Final
10:00	Long Jump	W	II-1	Final
10:08	60m	M	II-2	Triathlon
10:16	800m	W	II-1	Final
10:24	800m	M	II-1	Final
10:32	800m	M	II-2	Final
10:40	800m	M	II-3	Final
10:50	200m	W	II-1	Final B
10:56	200m	W	II-1	Final A
11:02	200m	M	II-1	Final B
11:08	200m	M	II-1	Final A
11:14	200m	W	II-2	Final
11:20	200m	M	II-2	Final B
11:26	200m	M	II-2	Final A
11:30	Long Jump	M W	II-2	Triathlon
11:32	200m	W	II-3	Final
11:38	200m	M	II-3	Final
11:40	Shot Put	W	II-2	Final
12:30	Shot Put	M W	II-2	Triathlon
12:33	4x400m Relays	W	II-1	Final
12:40	Long Jump	M	II-1	Final
12:47	4x400m Relays	M	II-1	Final